
BM 102.50
Pos. 
2023 Ausführung 2023

K306-20

K105-10

K228-10

K216
-40

K405-20

K351
-10

K3
14

-05

K147-40

K108-20

K228-20

K301
-30

K139-20

K147-05

K410-20

K216-10

K149
-40

K207-20

K314-15

K127-20

K316-25

K150-15

K131-20

K1
49

-30

K3
02

-10

K228-80

K305-30

K131-40

K321-20

K316-10

K410-30

K138-10

K155
-10

K221-20

K317-10

K306-40

K4
24

-10

K228-40

K410
-50

K221-60

K154-20

K3
01

-10

K410-10

K4
15

-10

K410-40

K3
14

-50

K2
21

-30

K149-15

K3
35

-40

K328-20

K1
49

-25

K110-20

K216-30

K316-22

K304-10

K4
04

-10

K1
19

-20

K334-20

K324-20

K163-10

K1
50

-25

K130-20

K228-70

K4
03

-10

K149-10

K228-60

K405-40

K305-20

K314-20

K3
47

-20

K165-20

K131
-50

K103-20

K418-20

K130-50

K156-10

K227-20

K333-20

K144-10

K166-10

K202-10

K145
-10

K221-10

K302-20

K3
42

-30

K147-15

K314-30

K147-30

K3
42-

20

K128-20

K216-50

K406
-10

K411-30

K213-20

K4
18

-10

K310-10

K161-10
K102-30

K351
-40

K139-10

K4
14

-10

K115-10

K409-20

K1
22

-10

K3
25

-10

K409-30

K2
25

-10

K1
40

-10

K2
21-

40

K349-10

K3
47

-40

K113-10

K3
14

-40

K1
31

-70

K164-10

K134
-10

K103-10

K320-10

K132-10

K2
21

-50

K3
03

-10

K411-20

K132-20

K405-10

K227-30

K124-30

K3
35

-20

K131-30

K3
42

-10

K228-30

K204-10

K220-10

K119-10

K164-20

K419-10

K204-20

K158-20

K214-20

K207
-10

K114-20

K147-20

K167-10

K104-10

K322-10

K346-10

K154-30

K2
18

-10

K154-40

K152-10

K4
15

-30

K110-10

K147-50

K132-30

K1
31

-10
K422-10

K3
45

-10

K2
06

-10

K144-20

K110-3
0

K423-10

K228-90

K1
57

-30

K209-10

K2
05

-10

K206-20

K213-30

K127-10

K109-10

K121-10

K142-10

K411-10

K130-10

K211
-10

K153-10

K102-10

K418-30

K333-30

K2
08

-20

K149-05

K321-10

K1
08

-10

K157
-10

K119-30

K125-10

K337-10

K407-10

K301
-20

K158-10

K130-30

K305-40

K336-10

K347-30

K327-10

K3
38

-20

K3
13

-10

K159
-10

K347-10

K306
-10

K203
-10

K3
38

-10

K162-10

K140-20

K415-20

K130-40

K401
-10

K104-20

K3
34

-10

K324-10

K102-20

K333-10

K1
14

-10

K165-10

K328-10
K124-10

K150
-35

K154-10

K416-10

K409-10

K1
43

-10

K1
48

-10

K160-10

K213-10

K228-50

K331-10

K402-10

K341-10

K1
31

-60

K326-10

K162-20

K216-20

K118-10

K165-30

K339-10

K224-10

K105-20

K135-10

K330-10

K136-10

K408-10

K126-10

K111
-10

K107
-10

K1
17

-10

K4
20

-10

B21475

B65260

B2
18 30

B65
190

B47535

B68
100

B218105

B214
140

B5
1

90

B65170

B214
160

B6
8

13
0

B214120

B21825

B68
60

B21485

B68120

B68
140

B68240

B68180

B21850

B68
365

B218
100

B218155

B6
8

19
0

B214
100

B51
40

B68280

B68160

B51
205

B51120
B51
140

B51
250

B5
1

16
0

B218200

B65230

B51
195

B6
8

30
3

B218190

B65
210

B402240

B214
210

B68110

B218
165

B218
120

B5
1

27
0

B218
65

B68230

B51
75

B68200

B65270

B68225

B65
240

B65200

B5
1

13
0

B218
140

B65280

B51150

B68
70

B6
8

25
0

B218170

B65
250

B6
8

35
5

B68150

B6
8

34
5

B51
240

B65220

B21815
B5

1
21

5

B51
10

B214
185

B4758

B6890

B51
230

B68260

B68290

B218180

B51
105

B51
225

B68305

B51110

B68215

B402
230

B51
260

B51
285

B218
130

B214
220

B65180

B2
14

170

B68
170

B21840

B6
8

31
5

B6
8

33
0

B214
110

B214
200

B47545

B51
25

B21470

B4
02 25
0

B21810

B218
80

B51
275

B6
8

27
0

B5
1

55

B214
130

B218
150

L9260

L95
67

L84
5

5

L7970

L9545

L10
9
35

L95
41

L6
0

25
0

L83190

L109
62

L87
50

L109
51

L9
3 95

L60
150

L10
2

40

L95
220

L94
130

L9
3

20

L9760

L95
100

L94 81

L7330

L60
160

L8350

L91
100

L95
65

L90
20

L95
73

L7
4 10

L70 10

L8
5

30

L9135

L8
5

45L8540

L94
100

L6
0

20
0

L9
4

115

L8
3

85

L9
6

20

L7040

L7610

L85
100

L85 70

L79 60

L109
95

L91
80

L8430

L95
47

L6
0

21
0

L8375

L9
3

10

L10718

L109
80

L701
10

L88
10

L109
28

L9485

L8
9

25

L1
02 70

L81
5

L97
50

L90
130

L60
260

L79
90

L90160

L98
20

0

0

L85130

L9
3 30

L8
5

90

L9580

L7480

0

L9720

L948

L9510

L85 60

L7820

L8760

L9150

L90
10

L81 15

L91
60

L95170

L75
20

L92
45

L9
3

10
5

L10
2

10

L89
10

L91110

L7
4

50

L92
50

L1
08

10

L7050

L7320

L83
10

L8780

L94
70

L9070

L8
3

95

L70120

L83
160

L92
70

L7020

L7530

L7
9

20

L79
40

L83
200

L9555

L7
5 5

L9520

L8030

L8320

L79
100

L8380

L85
85

L7120

L60
245

L60
170

L8365

L10
9
10

L1
06 10

L109
70

L81
40

L94
50

L7430

L95
35

L8340

L90
40

L87
40

L90
50

L8330

L8775

L8
5

10

L9460

L108
20

L9848

L95200

L7140

L102
90

L9060

L90
108

L109
25

L9030

L85
120

L8820

L90
90

L97
40

L10520

L94
40

L83170

L1
05 10

L83180

L90
80

L109105

L98
10

L10710

L60
220

L7
8 30

L7
8 40

L9
3

60

L7
1

30

L9
3 40

L7540

L6
0

19
0

L9385

L92
20

L79
30

L8720

L75
10

L95
210

L108
30

L76
50

L91
70

L90155

L85
55

L109
65

L7460

L7
4 40

L90
125

L7210

L1
02 20

L7310

L8410

L85
20

L7
0

60

L9
5

23
0

L8
5

15
5L10955

L60
180

L95130

L77
10

L7495

L7
6

11
0

L92
10

L9190

L9095

L95
51

L8790

L8935

L79
10

L1
02 60

L95
120

L7
0

30

L72
20

L10010

L87
30

L7150

L9590

L9843

L60
130

L9730

L8
0 10

L81
30

L7360

L76
40

L95
180

L9575

L7080

L87
100

L8835

L8920

L94
5

L8
2

10

L85
110

L60230

L60140

L7355

L1
02 10
0

L10716

L78
12

L70150

L8040

L79 50

L94125

L7
0

90

L7
4

20

L96
15

L7620

L9490

L845
10

L10230

L8426

A3
3

12

A30
80

A3390

A3
3

30
A3

3
20

A30
110

A30
120

A30
170

A1 10

A3380

A30140

A3340

A30
130

A30
90

A30100

A3370

A30
190

A3
3

15

A30160

A3350

A1
30

A30
180

A1 40

A3360

A30150

A1 50

Alfhausen

Heeke

Thiene

Wallen

Ankum

Aslage

Brickwedde

Ahausen

Druchhorn

Holsten

Nortrup

Rüssel

Tütingen

Westerholte

Bad Essen

Barkhausen

Brockhausen

Büscherheide

Eielstädt

Harpenfeld

Heithöfen

Hördinghausen

Hüsede
Linne

Lintorf

Lockhausen

Rabber

Wehrendorf

Wimmer

Wittlage

Bad Iburg

Glane-Visbeck

Ostenfelde

Sentrup

Bad Laer

Hardensetten

Müschen

Remsede

Westerwiede

Winkelsetten

Winkelsetten

Aschendorf
Bad

Rothenfelde

Strang

Badbergen

Grönloh

Grothe

Langen

Lechterke

Lechterke-Wohld

Vehs

Wehdel

Wulften

Belm

Haltern

Haltern

Icker

Powe

Vehrte

Anten

Berge

Börstel

Dalvers

Grafeld

Hekese
Hekese

Hekese

Ahausen
Bersenbrück

Bokel

Hastrup

Hertmann

Talge

Woltrup-Wehbergen

Bippen

Dalum

Hartlage

Klein Bokern

Lonnerbecke

Ohrte

Ohrtermersch

Restrup

Vechtel

Astrup

Bissendorf
Ellerbeck

Grambergen

Himbergen

Holte-Sünsbeck

Jeggen

Krevinghausen

Linne

Natbergen

Nemden

Schelenburg Schledehausen

Stockum-Gut

Uphausen-Eistrup

Wersche

Westrup

Wissingen

Wulften

Bohmte

Herringhausen

Meyerhöfen

Schwege

Stirpe-Oelingen

Welplage

Achmer

Balkum

Bramsche

Engter

Epe

Evinghausen

Hesepe

Kalkriese

Pente

Schleptrup

Sögeln

Ueffeln

Aschen

Dissen

Erpen

Nolle

Basum

Basum

Besten

Bockraden

Döthen

Fürstenau

Hollenstede

Kellinghausen

Lütkeberge

Schwagstorf

Settrup

Gehrde

Groß Drehle

Helle

Klein Drehle

Rüsfort

Georgsmarienhütte

Georgsmarienhütte

Harderberg

Holsten-Mündrup
Holzhausen

Kloster
Oesede

Oesede

Altenhagen
Gellenbeck

Hagen

Mentrup

Natrup-Hagen

Sudenfeld

Gaste

Hasbergen

Ohrbeck

Allendorf

Borgloh-Wellendorf

Ebbendorf

Eppendorf
Hankenberge

Hilter

Natrup-Hilter

Uphöfen

Kettenkamp

Kettenkamp

Altenmelle

Bakum

Barkhausen

Bennien

Buer

Bulsten

Dielingdorf

Döhren

Drantum

Dratum-Ausbergen
Düingdorf

Eicken-Bruche

Eickholt

Föckinghausen

Gerden

Gesmold

Groß Aschen

Handarpe

Handarpe-Wellingholzhausen

Himmern

Holterdorf

Holzhausen

Hoyel

Hustädte

Insingdorf

Kerssenbrock

Krukum

Küingdorf

Laer

Markendorf

Meesdorf

Melle

Neuenkirchen

Peingdorf
Nüven

Oberholsten

Oldendorf

Ostenfelde

Redecke

Schiplage

Schlochtern

Schlochtern-Wellingholzhausen

Suttorf

Tittingdorf

Uhlenberg

Vessendorf

Wehringdorf

Wellingholzhausen

Wennigsen

Westendorf

Westerhausen

Westhoyel

Wetter

Andorf
Andorf-Wierup

Borg

Bottorf

Hahlen

Herbergen

Klein
Mimmelage

Renslage

Schandorf

Döllinghausen

Engelern
Lechtrup

Ost-Westeroden

Plaggenschale

Südmerzen

Limbergen

Lintern

Neuenkirchen

Rothertshausen

Steinfeld

Vinte

Nortrup

Suttrup

Haaren
Hitz-Jöstinghausen

Nordhausen

Ostercappeln

Schwagstorf

Venne

Essen
Quakenbrück

Bieste

Rieste

Höckel

Voltlage

Weese

Groß
Mimmelage

Hollage

Lechtingen

Rulle

Wallenhorst

Averfehrden

Glandorf

Schierloh

Sudendorf
Westendorf

Atter

DarumGretesch

Holzhausen

Hörne

Lüstringen

Nahne

Pye

Voxtrup

Hellern

Haste

Schinkel

Osnabrück

Sehlingdorf

Niederholsten

Schwege

BM 409.12
Pos. 2.2

2025

BM 409.50
Pos. 7

BM 225.50
Pos. 7

BM 409.50
Pos. 7

BM 102.51
Pos. 7

BM 209.51
Pos. 1.2

2025/2026

BM 136.10
Pos. 1.2

2026/2027

UI-154-10
Pos. 1.5

2026/2027

UI-105-20
Pos. 1.5

2026

UI-160-10
Pos. 1.5

2026

BM 157.52
Pos. 2.2

2026/2027

BM 165.53
Pos. 2.2

2026/2027

BM 342.07
Pos. 2.2

2026/2027

BM 347.57
Pos. 2.3

2026/2027

BM 347.55
Pos. 2.3

2026/2027

BM 335.53
Pos. 3.1

BM 165.53
Pos. 2.1

2026/2027

BM 130.32
Pos. 2.1

2026

BM 157.52
Pos. 1.3

2026/2027

BM 165.53
Pos. 1.3

2026/2027

BM 347.57
Pos. 1.1

2026/2027

BM 130.30
Pos. 1.1

2026

BM 347.55
Pos. 1.1

2026/2027

BM 117.15
Pos. 2.1

2025

BM 148.50
Pos. 2.1

2025/2026

UI-338-20
Pos. 2.5

2025

BM 355.55
Pos. 3.1

2025/2026

BM 150.52
Pos. 3.1

2025/2026

BM 335.51
Pos. 3.2

2025

BM 167.52
Pos. 2.3

2025/2026

BM 335.52
Pos. 2.3

2025

UI-338-20
Pos. 1.5

2025

UI-216-30
Pos. 1.5

2025

UI-117-10
Pos. 1.5

2025

UI-216-50
Pos. 1.5

2025

BM 423.03
Pos. 1.3

2025/2026

BM 409.12
Pos. 1.3

2025

BM 167.52
Pos. 1.1

2025/2026

BM 409.16
Pos. 1.1

2025

BM 335.52
Pos. 1.1

2025

BM 117.15
Pos. 1.1

2025

BM 409.12
Pos. 1.1

2025

BM 148.50
Pos. 1.1

2025/2026

BM 214.50
Pos. 1.1

2025

BM 418.50
Pos. 1.1

2025

UI-410-20/30
Pos. 1.5

2024

UI-335-40/50/60
Pos. 1.5

2024

UI-304-10
Pos. 1.5
2024/2025

UI-338-10
Pos. 1.5

2024

UI-130-40
Pos. 1.5

2024

UI-140-10
Pos. 1.5

2024/2025

UI-148-10
Pos. 1.5

2024

UI-305-40
Pos. 1.5

2024/2025

BM 130.50
Pos. 1.1

2024

BM 301.53
Pos. 1.1

2024

BM 140.52
Pos. 1.1

2024/2025

BM 149.17
Pos. 7

2024-2025

BM 304.50
Pos. 2.1

2024/2025

BM 148.51
Pos. 2.1

2024

BM 213.18
Pos. 2.2

2024/2025

BM 338.50
Pos. 2.2

2024

BM 301.53
Pos. 2.3

2024

BM 119.12
Pos. 2.3

BM 305.21
Pos. 2.3

BM 415.51
Pos. 2.3
geparkt

BM 316.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 302.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 228.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 109.08
Pos. 2.3

BM 305.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 335.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 328.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 220.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 347.54
Pos. 2.3

BM 404.04
Pos. 2.3

BM 321.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 324.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 213.51
Pos. 2.3
geparkt

BM 409.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 131.56
Pos. 2.3

BM 409.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 216.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 228.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 405.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 306.55
Pos. 2.3
geparkt

BM 150.54
Pos. 2.3
geparkt

BM 419.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 144.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 333.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 167.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 306.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 401.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 216.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 409.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 206.10
Pos. 2.3

BM 204.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 331.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 338.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 306.54
Pos. 2.3

BM 347.56
Pos. 2.3

BM 333.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 107.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 131.55
Pos. 2.3

BM 124.09
Pos. 2.3

BM 131.57
Pos. 2.3

BM 207.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 313.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 214.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 338.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 107.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 206.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 305.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 331.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 228.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 142.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 160.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 337.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 150.53
Pos. 2.3

BM 324.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 143.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 164.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 334.52
Pos. 2.3

BM 131.59
Pos. 2.3

BM 162.50
Pos. 2.3

BM 216.51
Pos. 2.3

BM 420.51
Pos. 2.3

UI-305-10
Pos. 2.5

2023

UI-206-20
Pos. 2.5

2023

UI-162-20
Pos. 2.5

2023

UI-409-10
Pos. 2.5

2024

UI-305-40
Pos. 2.5

2024/2025

UI-208-20
Pos. 2.5

2024

BM 227.04
Pos. 2.2

2023/2024

BM 154.09
Pos. 2.2

2023

BM 147.57
Pos. 2.2

BM 145.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 206.10
Pos. 2.2

BM 145.51
Pos. 2.2

BM 157.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 328.05
Pos. 2.2

BM 406.07
Pos. 2.2

BM 419.51
Pos. 2.2

BM 113.04
Pos. 2.2

BM 305.21
Pos. 2.2

BM 119.12
Pos. 2.2

BM 147.53
Pos. 2.2

BM 339.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 221.25
Pos. 2.2

BM 418.51
Pos. 2.2

BM 330.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 205.08
Pos. 2.2

BM 333.30
Pos. 2.2

BM 140.14
Pos. 2.2

BM 401.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 342.08
Pos. 2.2

BM 220.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 109.08
Pos. 2.2

BM 111.14
Pos. 2.2

BM 349.01
Pos. 2.2

BM 103.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 341.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 157.51
Pos. 2.2

BM 405.17
Pos. 2.2

BM 213.17
Pos. 2.2

BM 144.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 157.53
Pos. 2.2

BM 326.50
Pos. 2.2

BM 224.14
Pos. 2.2

BM 305.50
Pos. 3.2

2023
BM 305.23

Pos. 1.1
2023/2024

BM 150.25
Pos. 1.1

2023/2024

BM 150.25
Pos. 2.1

2023

BM 138.50
Pos. 2.1
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